
WP55.2 Underwoods
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L 0.7 North Greensboro Street
0.7 S 1.2 Hillsborough Road
1.9 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road
2.7 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
3.3 R 3.4 Union Grove Church

Road
6.7 R 5.4 Arthur Minnis Road
12.1 L 1.5 Old NC Highway 10
13.6 R 2.9 Lawrence Road
16.4 L >.1 St Marys Road
16.5 R 1.5 Baldwin Road
18 S 1.4 Miller Road
19.4 L 0.5 Walker Road
19.9 R 3.9 NC 57
23.8 R 4.2 Kiger Road
28 R 2 New Sharon Church

Road
30 L 11.1 Schley Road
41 R 1.4 Kerley Road
42.5 R 6.1 Mount Sinai Road
48.6 R 0.5 Millhouse Road
49.2 R 0.9 Eubanks Road
50.1 L 1.2 Rogers Road
51.3 R 1.3 Homestead Road
52.6 L 0.5 Stratford Drive
53.1 L >.1 Autumn Drive
53.2 R 0.5 Cates Farm Road
53.7 L 0.8 Hillsborough Road
54.5 S 0.7 North Greensboro Street
55.2 R >.1 Todd Street

End of Ride
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